
2019-2020 Calendar 
She’arim at Mishkan Ha’am 

 

1 Thursday, 
September 19 

  

2 Thursday, 
September 26 

  

3 Thursday, October 3 Rabbi Solomon 
coming 

 

4 Thursday, October 
10 

 
 
Open House 
4:30-6:30 

 

5 Saturday, October 
19 

She’arim Shabbat  

6 Thursday, October 
24 

  

7 Thursday, November 
7 

Tree Planting Day  

8 Saturday, November 
16 

She’arim Shabbat  

9 Thursday, November 
21 

Thanksgiving Seder In someone’s home 
 
 

10 Thursday, December 
5 

  

 Friday, December 6 She’arim Fun Night!  



11 Saturday, December 
14 

She’arim Shabbat  

12 Thursday, December 
19 

Chanukah 
Lomdim B’Yachad 

We will meet from 5-7 this week. 
Parents or special adults are 
invited.  
 
Community Chanukah party 
follows starting at 6:30 
 
Dinner Provided 

13 Thursday, January 9   

14 Thursday, January 
16 

  

15 Thursday, January 
25 

She’arim Shabbat  

16 Thursday, January 
30 

  

17 Saturday, February 8 She’arim Shabbat 
 
Tu B’Shevat 
Green Fair 

 

18 Thursday, February 
13 

  

19 Thursday, February 
27 

Purim  

20 Thursday, March 12 Passover Cooking 
Program 

In someone’s home 



21 Saturday, March 21 She’arim Shabbat  

22 Thursday, March 26 Passover 
Lomdim B’Yachad 

Parents or special adults are 
invited.  
 
In someone’s home 

23 Thursday, April 2 Aqueduct Field Trip 
● Passover 
● Chag Ha’Aviv 
● Finding 

spirituality in 
nature 

 

24 Saturday, April 25 She’arim Shabbat  

25 Thursday, April 30 Omer Human Board 
Game  

 

 Friday, May 1 She’arim Fun Night!  

26 Thursday, May 14 Lag B’Omer Carnival  

27 Saturday, May 16 She’arim Shabbat  

28 Thursday, June 4   

 Thursday, June 11 Possible Make Up 
Day 

 

29 Saturday, June 13 She’arim Shabbat  

 
 
 


